
                                                       2025 Test/Meeting Dates & Times 

                                                                                     TEST DATES 
1st Thursday of every month: 
 
                                                                        Thursday, January 2, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, February 6, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, March 6, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, April 3, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, May 1, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, June 5, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, July (TBD) 
                                                                        Thursday, August 7, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, September 4, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, October 2, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, November 6, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, December 4, 2025 
 

                                                                                  MAC MEETINGS 
2nd Thursday of March and September 8:30am: 
 
                                                                        Thursday, March 13, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, September 11, 2025 
 

                                                                                 Q&A MEETINGS 
Quarterly 3rd Thursday of February, May, August, and November 8:30am: 
 
                                                                        Thursday, February 20, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, May 15, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, August 21, 2025 
                                                                        Thursday, November 20, 2025 
 

                                                                                   EHS MEETINGS 
3rd Wednesday Bi-Monthly January, March, May, July, September, and November 3:00pm: 
 
                                                                         Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
                                                                         Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
                                                                         Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
                                                                         Wednesday, July 16, 2025 
                                                                         Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
                                                                         Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
 

                                                                                      EMS WEEK 
                                                                                 May 19-24, 2025 
 


